	City and County of Denver					City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
JEAL P		Legislation Details					
File #:	15-093	5	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolut	ition		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	12/15/2015			In control:	Finance & Services Com	Services Committee	
On agenda:	12/15/2	2015		Final action:	12/28/2015		
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement by and between the City and County of Denver and Accela, Inc., to provide maintenance and support services. (FINANCE & amp; SERVICES) Adds \$1.5 million to the contract with Accela, Inc. tor a new total of \$2,396,389.78 and extends the maintenance and support for the Accela application by 5 years for a new end date of 12-31-20 (CE15003). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 1-19-16. The Committee approved filing this resolution at its meeting on 12-15-15.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CR15-0935_Resolution_ACCELA, 2. Bill Request, 3. RR15 0935 TS Accela_Ordinance_Request_Form_2015, 4. RR15 0935 TS Key Contract Terms Sheet_Accela_2015, 5. City Council_Accela_Contract_2015_FINAL2.pptx, 6. CR15-0935 Accela Inc_CE15003-01						
Date	Ver. A	ction By		Ac	tion	Result	
12/28/2015	3 C	City Cou	ncil	ac	opted en bloc	Pass	

No Action

approved for filing

12/22/2015

12/15/2015

2

1

Mayor-Council

Finance & Services Committee

Pass